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After 4 Events
WORLD HEPTATHLON RECORD 7291 JOYNER-KERSEE Jackie USA Seoul (KOR) 24 SEP 1988
OLYMPIC HEPTATHLON RECORD 7291 JOYNER-KERSEE Jackie USA Seoul (KOR) 24 SEP 1988

Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code

100H HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m Points
Points

Behind
Leader

1 1856 ENNIS Jessica GBRENNIS Jessica 12.54 1.86 14.28 22.83
(+1.3) (-0.3)

1195 (1) 1054 (4) 813 (9) 1096 (1)
2249 (1) 3062 (2) 4158 (1)

4158

2 2440 SKUJYTE Austra LTUSKUJYTE Austra 14.00 1.92 17.31 25.43
(+0.7) (+0.9)

978 (32) 1132 (1) 1016 (1) 848 (32)
2110 (4) 3126 (1) 3974 (2)

3974 184

3 1324 ZELINKA Jessica CANZELINKA Jessica 12.65 1.68 14.81 23.32
(+1.3) (-0.3)

1178 (2) 830 (30) 848 (5) 1047 (3)
2008 (19) 2856 (10) 3903 (3)

3903 255

4 3198 YOSYPENKO Lyudmyla UKRYOSYPENKO Lyudmyla 13.25 1.83 13.90 23.68
(+0.9) (+0.6)

1087 (7) 1016 (7) 787 (16) 1012 (7)
2103 (6) 2890 (7) 3902 (4)

3902 256

5 3289 FOUNTAIN Hyleas USAFOUNTAIN Hyleas 12.70 1.86 11.99 23.64
(+1.3) (+0.6)

1170 (3) 1054 (4) 660 (36) 1016 (5)
2224 (2) 2884 (8) 3900 (5)

3900 258

6 2561 SCHIPPERS Dafne NEDSCHIPPERS Dafne 13.48 1.80 13.67 22.83
(+0.9) (-0.3)

1053 (15) 978 (13) 772 (19) 1096 (1)
2031 (16) 2803 (15) 3899 (6)

3899 259

7 2891 SAVITSKAYA Kristina RUSSAVITSKAYA Kristina 13.37 1.83 14.77 24.46
(+0.9) (+0.3)

1069 (12) 1016 (7) 845 (6) 937 (19)
2085 (9) 2930 (4) 3867 (7)

3867 291

8 1965 SCHWARZKOPF Lilli GERSCHWARZKOPF Lilli 13.26 1.83 14.77 24.77
(+0.9) (+0.9)

1086 (8) 1016 (7) 845 (6) 908 (24)
2102 (7) 2947 (3) 3855 (8)

3855 303

9 2849 CHERNOVA Tatyana RUSCHERNOVA Tatyana 13.48 1.80 14.17 23.67
(+1.3) (-0.3)

1053 (15) 978 (13) 805 (13) 1013 (6)
2031 (16) 2836 (13) 3849 (9)

3849 309

10 3157 DOBRYNSKA Natallia UKRDOBRYNSKA Natallia 13.57 1.83 15.05 24.69
(-0.2) (+0.9)

1040 (22) 1016 (7) 864 (2) 915 (22)
2056 (12) 2920 (5) 3835 (10)

3835 323

11 1788 NANA DJIMOU IDA Antoinette FRANANA DJIMOU IDA Antoinette 12.96 1.80 14.26 24.72
(+1.3) (+0.3)

1130 (5) 978 (13) 811 (11) 913 (23)
2108 (5) 2919 (6) 3832 (11)

3832 326

12 1957 OESER Jennifer GEROESER Jennifer 13.42 1.80 14.16 24.39
(+2.0) (+0.3)

1062 (13) 978 (13) 805 (14) 944 (18)
2040 (14) 2845 (12) 3789 (12)

3789 369

13 2874 KURBAN Olga RUSKURBAN Olga 13.56 1.80 13.71 23.88
(+0.9) (-0.3)

1041 (21) 978 (13) 775 (18) 992 (10)
2019 (18) 2794 (16) 3786 (13)

3786 372

14 1862 JOHNSON-THOMPSON Katarina GBRJOHNSON-THOMPSON Katarina 13.48 1.89 11.32 23.73
(+0.9) (-0.3)

1053 (15) 1093 (2) 616 (38) 1007 (9)
2146 (3) 2762 (20) 3769 (14)

3769 389
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Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code

100H HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m Points
Points

Behind
Leader

15 1321 THEISEN Brianne CANTHEISEN Brianne 13.30 1.83 12.89 24.35
(+1.3) (-0.3)

1080 (9) 1016 (7) 720 (28) 947 (16)
2096 (8) 2816 (14) 3763 (15)

3763 395

16 3174 MELNYCHENKO Hanna UKRMELNYCHENKO Hanna 13.32 1.80 12.96 24.09
(+2.0) (+0.6)

1077 (10) 978 (13) 725 (25) 972 (11)
2055 (13) 2780 (19) 3752 (16)

3752 406

17 3008 SAMUELSSON Jessica SWESAMUELSSON Jessica 13.58 1.77 14.18 24.25
(+2.0) (+0.6)

1039 (24) 941 (23) 806 (12) 957 (13)
1980 (22) 2786 (18) 3743 (17)

3743 415

18 3283 DAY Sharon USADAY Sharon 13.57 1.77 14.28 24.36
(+2.0) (+0.6)

1040 (22) 941 (23) 813 (9) 946 (17)
1981 (21) 2794 (17) 3740 (18)

3740 418

19 1187 MAKSIMAVA Yana BLRMAKSIMAVA Yana 13.97 1.89 14.09 25.43
(+0.7) (+0.8)

983 (31) 1093 (2) 800 (15) 848 (32)
2076 (11) 2876 (9) 3724 (19)

3724 434

20 2554 BROERSEN Nadine NEDBROERSEN Nadine 13.64 1.86 13.57 25.13
(-0.2) (+0.8)

1030 (25) 1054 (4) 765 (20) 875 (26)
2084 (10) 2849 (11) 3724 (20)

3724 434

21 2702 TYMINSKA Karolina POLTYMINSKA Karolina 13.22 1.68 13.74 23.71
(+0.7) (+0.8)

1091 (6) 830 (30) 777 (17) 1009 (8)
1921 (29) 2698 (26) 3707 (21)

3707 451

22 2400 IKAUNIECE Laura LATIKAUNIECE Laura 13.71 1.83 12.64 24.16
(+2.0) (+0.3)

1020 (27) 1016 (7) 704 (31) 965 (12)
2036 (15) 2740 (22) 3705 (22)

3705 453

23 2981 SPRUNGER Ellen SUISPRUNGER Ellen 13.35 1.71 12.62 23.59
(+2.0) (+0.3)

1072 (11) 867 (28) 702 (32) 1020 (4)
1939 (27) 2641 (31) 3661 (23)

3661 497

24 2587 OSAZUWA Uhunoma NGROSAZUWA Uhunoma 13.46 1.77 12.77 24.62
(+1.3) (+0.6)

1056 (14) 941 (23) 712 (30) 922 (21)
1997 (20) 2709 (25) 3631 (24)

3631 527

25 3308 MCMILLAN Chantae USAMCMILLAN Chantae 13.49 1.68 14.92 25.25
(+0.9) (+0.3)

1052 (19) 830 (30) 856 (4) 864 (28)
1882 (31) 2738 (23) 3602 (25)

3602 556

26 1673 SADEIKO Grit ESTSADEIKO Grit 13.50 1.74 12.43 24.25
(+0.9) (+0.6)

1050 (20) 903 (27) 690 (33) 957 (13)
1953 (26) 2643 (30) 3600 (26)

3600 558

27 1534 KLUCINOVA Eliska CZEKLUCINOVA Eliska 14.01 1.80 12.93 25.00
(-0.2) (+0.3)

977 (33) 978 (13) 723 (27) 887 (25)
1955 (25) 2678 (27) 3565 (27)

3565 593

28 1090 DADIC Ivona AUTDADIC Ivona 14.58 1.80 12.19 24.29
(+0.7) (+0.6)

898 (38) 978 (13) 674 (35) 953 (15)
1876 (33) 2550 (36) 3503 (28)

3503 655

29 2052 FARKAS Gyorgyi HUNFARKAS Gyorgyi 14.33 1.80 13.55 25.72
(+0.7) (+0.8)

932 (36) 978 (13) 764 (21) 822 (35)
1910 (30) 2674 (28) 3496 (29)

3496 662
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Rank Bib Name
NOC
Code

100H HJ SP 200m LJ JT 800m Points
Points

Behind
Leader

30 2614 COWLEY Sarah NZLCOWLEY Sarah 13.95 1.80 12.37 25.60
(-0.2) (+0.9)

985 (30) 978 (13) 686 (34) 833 (34)
1963 (24) 2649 (29) 3482 (30)

3482 676

31 1775 DE ANICETO Marisa FRADE ANICETO Marisa 13.74 1.71 13.09 25.26
(-0.2) (+0.8)

1015 (28) 867 (28) 733 (24) 863 (29)
1882 (32) 2615 (32) 3478 (31)

3478 680

32 1948 MACHTIG Julia GERMACHTIG Julia 14.54 1.68 14.99 25.38
(+0.7) (+0.9)

903 (37) 830 (30) 860 (3) 852 (30)
1733 (38) 2593 (33) 3445 (32)

3445 713

33 2604 MARCUSSEN Ida NORMARCUSSEN Ida 14.08 1.68 13.46 25.15
(+0.7) (+0.9)

967 (34) 830 (30) 758 (23) 873 (27)
1797 (35) 2555 (35) 3428 (33)

3428 730

34 1858 HAZEL Louise GBRHAZEL Louise 13.48 1.59 12.81 24.48
(+2.0) (+0.9)

1053 (15) 724 (38) 715 (29) 935 (20)
1777 (37) 2492 (37) 3427 (34)

3427 731

35 1991 IFADIDOU Sofia GREIFADIDOU Sofia 13.82 1.68 12.96 25.91
(-0.2) (+0.8)

1004 (29) 830 (30) 725 (25) 805 (36)
1834 (34) 2559 (34) 3364 (35)

3364 794

36 2280 KARPOVA Irina KAZKARPOVA Irina 14.21 1.68 11.68 25.42
(-0.2) (+0.9)

949 (35) 830 (30) 640 (37) 849 (31)
1779 (36) 2419 (38) 3268 (36)

3268 890

37 1141 AERTS Sara BELAERTS Sara 12.94 1.65 14.43 DNF
(+1.3)

1133 (4) 795 (37) 823 (8) 0
1928 (28) 2751 (21) 2751 (37)

2751 1407

2398 GRABUSTE Aiga LATGRABUSTE Aiga 13.65 1.77 13.52 DNS
(+2.0)

1028 (26) 941 (23) 762 (22)
1969 (23) 2731 (24)

DNF

1975 SIMPSON Margaret GHASIMPSON Margaret DNS DNS

LEGEND
DNF Did Not Finish DNS Did Not Start H Hurdles HJ High Jump
JT Javelin Throw LJ Long Jump SP Shot Put
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